VREMENIK PISANIH PROVJERA ZNANJA

Nastavni predmeti

Xl

XIl.

VI.

hrvatski jezik

20.

1.},29.

12.,29.

10.

25.

20.

10.

25.

5.-10.

likovna kultura

glazbena kultura

engleski jezik

10.-25.

8.-15.

1.-10.

15.-20.

15.-31.

jezik

Jezik

Jezik

matematika

25.-29.

6.-13.

10.-18.

21.-25.

15.-20

25.-31.

priroda

15.-20.

15.-29.

5.-10.

20.-25.

kemija

fizika

povijest

geografija

10.-20.

5.-10.

tehnicka kultura

tjelesna i zdravstvena kultura

vjeronauk

informatika

njemacki jezik

20.-30.

5.-10.

15.-25.

20.-31.

6.b



